
San Antonio International AirportSan Antonio International Airport

410

35

410

10

37281

151

90

10

35

281

1604

1604

1604

Downtown

to Corpus Christi

PORT SAN ANTONIOPORT SAN ANTONIO

MENS

WOMENS

R.R.

151'-4"

56'-8"

BUILDING HVAC
FIRE SPRINKLER

SYSTEM

OPEN
AREA

CONFER
ROOM

KITCHEN

CLASS
ROOM

ELEC
ROOM

STOR UTIL
ROOMOFFICE

OFFICE

RECEPTION AREA

OFFICEOFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

71'-4"

202 RED
 H

O
RSE - BU

ILD
IN

G
 #

3
(BU

ILD
IN

G
 3757)

0'
20'

10'
30'

APPEN
D

IX A

APPEN
D

IX A
PAG

E 1 O
F 1

15 OCT 24

 

� � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Single-story office building
• 10,817 SF available
• Private offices and open areas
• Two large multipurpose rooms
• Computer server room with independent
  A/C system
• Large kitchen
• Controlled access parking area with 
  substantial overflow parking site
• Landscaped outdoor area
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F O R  L E A S E
C O N T A C T  I N F O :

For Lease • Office / R&D
10,817 SF Avai lable
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<10 minute drive <20 minute drive

Port San Antonio’s campus, known as Tech Port, is the region’s 
largest technology hub. And it is also one of the nation’s most 
dynamic and rapidly growing innovation communities.

Today, more than 80 tenant customers and their 19,000 on-site 
employees—working for globally renowned marquee industry 
names alongside an array of local startups—are connecting with 
lifechanging opportunities in their careers, educational pathways 
and as entrepreneurs.

Port San Antonio’s vision is to continue to connect the world’s 
largest government and commercial employers to facilitate the 
delivery of innovative solutions that are used around the world.

Port customers include applied technology pioneers like 

Plus One Robotics (left) and the Alamo Regional Security 

Operations Center (ARSOC) – the nation’s first integrated 

operations focused on protecting local critical 

infrastructure, including municipal government and 

utilities, against the growing threat of cyberattacks.

San Antonio has some of the nation’s 
shortest commute times among major metro 
areas, and the vast majority of people in the region are 
within a 20-minute drive of the Tech Port Campus.

6/25

We’re advancing plans for the development of leading-edge 
facilities to accommodate strategic growth by next-generation 
technologies. These planned facilities will strengthen the strategic 
connections within our Tech Port community: industry, education, 
defense and government.

Tech Port is already home to 
numerous Air Force 
headquarter operations and 
thousands of personnel 
focused on cybersecurity, 
medical operations, 
engineering and other key 
functions. Now, a proposed 
complex near our main entrance will deliver state-of-the-art 
facilities for leading information security defenders—a platform 
to ensure the protection of our critical infrastructure across the 
nation, around the world and in space. 

At Kelly Field, we’re also advancing plans to offer one of the 
world’s first consolidated facilities able to accommodate 
traditional fixed-wing aircraft and the upcoming generation of 
electric vertical take-off and landing (eVTOL) technologies, which 
are also being pioneered by various industries already based on 
the campus. 

DRIVING THE FUTURE

AIR FORCES (AFCYBER) CAMPUS

CONSOLIDATED FACILITY / VERTIPORT

FAST ACCESS
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